• Silicon chrome vanadium alloy steel (S2)
• Anti-rust oiled, phosphate sunk
• Magnetic
order unit : one blister card
1/4" Hex size shank driver
▪ For torx head screw
▪ Short neck (9.5 mm) type
▪ DIN ISO 2351-2
KT NO. No.
Overall length
(mm)
715000P PH0 50 8
10 / 150
715001P PH1 50 9
715002P PH2 50 11
715003P PH3 50 11
715004P PH4 50 14
716502P PH2 65 15
717001P PH1 70 16
717002P PH2 70 17
717003P PH3 70 17
719001P PH1 90 18
10 / 120
719002P PH2 90 20
719003P PH3 90 20
711002P PH2 100 24
711501P PH1 150 23
711502P PH2 150 33
711503P PH3 150 33
g
▪ DIN ISO 2351-1
715003S1 3.0 0.5 50 6
10 / 150
715035S1 3.5 0.5 50 6
715004S2 4.0 0.5 50 7
715004S1 4.0 0.8 50 7
715045S1 4.5 0.6 50 7
715005S1 5.0 0.8 50 8
715055S1 5.5 0.8 50 8
715055S2 5.5 1.0 50 8
715006S1 6.0 1.0 50 8
715065S1 6.5 1.2 50 9
KT NO.
Tip
 width
(mm)
Tip
thickness
(mm)
Overall
 length
(mm)
g
▪ DIN ISO 2351-3
KT NO. mm / inch
Overall length
(mm)
715002H H2 50 6
10 / 150
715025H H2.5 50 6
715003H H3 50 6
715004H H4 50 9
715005H H5 50 10
715006H H6 50 11
715007H H7 50 13
715008H H8 50 17
715012SH 3/16 50 20
715014SH 7/32 50 22
717002H H2 70 8
717025H H2.5 70 8
717003H H3 70 9
717004H H4 70 13
717005H H5 70 15
717006H H6 70 18
717007H H7 70 21
717008H H8 70 25
711102H H2 110 11
10 / 120
711125H H2.5 110 11
711103H H3 110 14
711104H H4 110 18
711105H H5 110 24
711106H H6 110 29
711107H H7 110 34
711108H H8 110 42
711110H H10 110 62 8 / 80
711502H H2 150 16
10 / 120
711503H H3 150 18
711504H H4 150 25
711505H H5 150 34
711506H H6 150 40
711507H H7 150 47
711508H H8 150 59
711512SH 3/16 150 68
g
715006T T6 50 5
10 / 150
715007T T7 50 5
715008T T8 50 5
715009T T9 50 5
715010T  T10 50 6
715015T T15 50 6
715020T T20 50 7
715025T T25 50 8
715027T T27 50  9
715030T T30 50 9
715040T T40 50 10
715050T T50 50 15
717006T T6 70 7
717007T T7 70 7
717008T T8 70 7
717009T T9 70 7
717010T T10 70 8
717015T T15 70  8
717020T T20 70 10
717025T T25 70  11
717027T T27 70  14
717030T T30 70 14
717040T T40 70 15
711110T T10 110 14
10 / 120
711115T T15 110 14
711120T T20 110 18
711125T T25 110 19
711127T T27 110 24
711130T T30 110 24
711140T T40 110 28
711506T T6 150 16
711507T T7 150 16
711508T T8 150 16
711509T T9 150 16
711510T T10 150 17
711515T T15 150 18
711520T T20 150 24
711525T T25 150 24
711527T T27 150 32
711530T T30 150 33
711540T T40 150 39
KT NO. Size
Overall length
(mm)
g
715050T
Power Driving
7100P
7100T
7150S
7100H
SC
RE
W
D
RI
V
ER
S
&
 L
-W
RE
N
C
H
ES
 &
 B
IT
S
382